

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 972/2018

Director, Ph Medical And Health Department,
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Praman Construction Private Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None
For Respondent(s) : Mr. S C Mittal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

22/02/2024

Record has already been received.

Office is directed to tag the same with the file.

List on 01.07.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J