

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 972/2018

Director, PH Medical And Health Department & Anr.

----Appellants

Versus

M/s Praman Construction Private Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Sweekriti Sharma for Mr. Archit Bohra, AGC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Gauttam for Mr. Satish Chandra Mittal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

23/09/2025

List the matter after eight weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the appellants.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GARIMA /22