

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 972/2018

Director, Ph Medical And Health Department, & anr.

----Appellants

Versus

M/s Praman Construction Private Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sankalp Vijay, AAAG
Mr. Deepak Mittal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.C. Mittal

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

10/02/2026

List this case again after two weeks as prayed.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

RIYA/9